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Sr. No. Name Contact No. Email 1D

1 Khade Pooja Gajanan 7767942005 |poojakhade45@gmail.com

2 Sawant Kshitija Sanjay 9823729612 |kshitijasawant199@gmail.com

3 Reve Shilvanti Parmeshwar 909684053 1 |rshilvanti@gmail.com

4 Irkar Pratibha Maruti 8208316438 |irkarpratibhal 2@gmail.com

S Kumbhar Prajakta Sunil 7028408034 |kumbharp2006@gmail.com

6 Bhosale Dhanashri Namdev 7218357898 |dhanashribhosale131@gmail.com
7 Shaikh Saniya Naeem 9529945043 |saniyashaikh8275@gmail.com

8 Nargunde Sweety Anil 7410553402 |sweetynargunde4632@gmail.com
9 Mulla Ruksana Akbar 9604284967 |mullaruksana702@gmail.com

10 |Kulkarni Aditi Anil 7420066135 |aditijuly1999@gmail.com

11 Potdar Rushikesh Rajkumar 9309718530|5rushikeshpotdar@gmail.com

12 Gidd Ajay Annaso 9890259196|ajaygidd3047@gmail.com

13 Kulkarni Shreya Rajiv 8275253635 |shreyak1906(@gmail.com

14 Chavan Rohit Rajaram 9975064095 |crohitp9@gmail.com

15  |Lattimardi Akshada Kumar 8275249427 |akshadalattimardi@gmail.com
16  |Shete Samarth Basaveshwar 7038791006 |shetesamarth14(@gmail.com

17  |Pinitod Mubashshirin Rafik 7058050914 |mubashirinpinitod7189@gmail.com
18 |Gowda Lahasya Shankar 7019866155 |lahasya.gowda77@gmail.com

19  [Shaikh Muzamil Mirasaheb 9922715285

20  |Bal Sourabh C 9403646538 |balsc247@gmail.com
21 |Kadam Rushikesh Sachin 8087422772 |hrishikadam1432@gmail.com

22  |Subhedar Zaid Zubair 7776025318 |subhedar.zaid@gmail.com

23 |Patil Pratik Uday 9607684640 |pratik8404@gmail.com

24  |Khot Kajol Namdev 9284316200|kajolkhot562000@gmail.com
25  |Mujawar Sikandar Niyaj 9975703758 |sikandarmujawar27(@gmail.com
26  |Dhende Pratik Raju 9561308367|pratikdhende693 @gmail.com
27  |Mohitkar Karan Sanjay 9370879484 |karanmohitkarl3@gmail.com
28  |Mohitkar Hrishikesh Anil 9890775143 |mohitkarhrishikesh@gmail.com
29  |Gorwade Shubham Shashikant 8983126913 |shubhamgorwade77@gmail.com
30 |Kadole Rutuja Ramesh 7038663258 |rutujakadole(@gmail.com

31 Yadav Megha Sanjay 9145248006 |yadavmegha935@gmail.com

32  |Bargale Neha Pradip 9172333619 |nehabargale29@gmail.com

33  |Chaus Asiya Shamshuddin 7083435896|aasiyachaus2000@gmail.com

34  |Kadapure Namrata Dattatraya 8668556681 |namratadkadapure@gmail.com
35  [Jamadar Tasnim Raju 9325991188 |tasnimrjamadar1998@gmail.com
36 |Vharagar Sneha Appaso 9604284967 |vharagarsneha@gmail.com
37  [Rangrej Saifali sabir | .. 9096524500]saifalirangrej@gmail.com

38  [Bapat Shivadatta D. fod ,f‘:'Z()B? 872201 |shivdattabapat@gmail.com
39 [Shaikh Mohammad afeen I-lﬁf’ﬁ) - R068432775 [aafeen99shaikh@gmail.com
40  |Bhosekar Shubham Dhondin 1((; 1901 £31506 | | shubhambhosekard2015@gmail.gon
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Sr. No. Name Contact No. Email ID
41  |Patil Anurag Rajendra 7058132025|anuragpatil1123@gmail.com
42 |Molaj Shekhar Arun 9730263393 |shekharmolaj2044@gmail.com
43 Shinde Rajvardhan Bhivaji 7758066754 |rajvardhanshinde0@gmail.com
44  |Kate Karishma Dinkar 7218957502 |karishmakate3 1 @gmail.com
45 |Jamadade Sayali Sunil 9284180841 [sayalijamdade89@gmail.com
46  |Hadimani Shital Shankar 8208328636 |shitalhadimani53@gmail.com
47  |Bhise Pragati Rajesh 9511751609 |pragatibhise99@gmail.com
48  |Waghmare Sunita Laxman 7249640833 [waghmaresunita655@gmail.com
49  |Kamble Namrata Dayanand 9766418442 |namudk18@gmail.com
50  [Bhadake Shivani Lahu 9284865928 |sbhadake062@gmail.com
51 Phatak Radhika Sanjay 9096443931 |radhikaphatak 12@gmail.com
52 |Patil Ashish Ishwar 9156524636 |ashish2000patil@gmail.com
53 Gaikwad Abiyel Aharon 9607434778 |abiyelgaikwad2@gmail.com
54 [Shiradwade Shridhar Gajanan 7875217877 [shridharshiradwade@gmail.com
55  |Almeida Franklin Francis 8208316438 |frankalmeidal 999@gmail.com
56 Savvashe Pooja Kumar 9922715285 [savvashepooja@gmail.com
57  [Kitture Sneha C 9422859401 |kitturesneha@gmail.com
58  |Ravenkar Rohan 7020669051 |rohanrevankar1 000@gmail.com
59  |Patil Sagar Suresh 9561348756 |sagarpatil1236(@gmail.com
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Sr. No. Name Contact No. Email ID
1 Kulkarni Chinmay Tushar 8380824619|chinmaykulkarnil017@gmail.com
2 Shinde Pooja 9172104868
3 Potdar Gauri 9970246111
4 Phonde Nilesh 8788069484
5 Gaikwad Diksha

724963810 gdiksha925(c§z:l.com
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